POWER ANALYZER Series
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
2
High-precision Power Analysis
Through Sensing Technology
Superior affinity between power analyzers and current sensors
Hioki develops both power analyzers and current sensors. Advanced sensing technology is a prerequisite for
accurate power analysis. Given the high affinity between current sensors and power analyzers, precise power

(8.70 in.)
PW4001
Model No. (Order code)
PW8001
Model Number of channels Motor analysis Waveform and
D/A output
CAN or CAN FD
interface
Optical link
interface
PW8001-01
1 to 8 channels,
specify U7001 or U7005
when placing an order
(mixed available)
- - - -
PW8001-02 - Yes - -
PW8001-03 - - Yes -
PW8001-04 - - - Yes
PW8001-05 - Yes - Yes
PW8001-06 - - Yes Yes
PW8001-11 Yes - - -
PW8001-12 Yes Yes - -
PW8001-13 Yes - Yes -
PW8001-14 Yes - - Yes
PW8001-15 Yes Yes - Yes
PW8001-16 Yes - Yes Yes
U7001 U7005
430 mm (16.93 in.)
361 mm (14.21 in.)
410 mm (16.14 in.)